
CONTACTS 
NMMA 

601 Pennsylvania Ave. NW 

Suite 320 North 

Washington, DC 20004 

Jon Pritko 
Show Manager 
646-370-3645 
Jpritko@nmma.org  

Lauren Rosenblatt 
Senior Sales Manager  
646-370-3577 
lrosenblatt@nmma.org   

Josh Rosales 
Operations Manager 
646-370-3679 
Jrosales@nmma.org  

For Credentials 

Nycredentials@nmma.org  

  
For Guest Tickets 

Newyorktickets@nmma.org  

 
Decorator Services (LIE) 
(Labor, Carpet, Booth Furnishings, Signs)  
 631-608-3210 

Utilities/Tech (Javits Center) 
(Electrical, Cleaning, Plumbing, Telecommunica-
tions) 
877-452-8487 

Plants/Flowers (Spring Valley Floral) 

845-268-7555 

 

Hotel 
See Hotel & Travel Section 

 
Insurance Certificates 

Add phone # to purchase 

Monica Puentes 
Show Administrator   
646-370-3660 
mpuentes@nmma.org  

Joe Campise 
Sponsorship Sales  
Manager  
312-946-6238 
jcampise@nmma.org  

 
GENERAL 
INFORMATION 
 
   

 

Deadlines and 
Checklist 

General Information 

 


